
SECOND HALF 2016

Days and Dates Time Paper

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m.

Paper IV 6 Units (Single Major) and 3 Units 
(Double Major)                                                              
English : Paper IV – British Literature 1550-1750.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Gujarati : Paper IV – A Theory of Literature 
Critism.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Urdu : Paper IV – Essay Translation, Grammar & 
Prosody.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sindhi : Paper IV- Origin Development of Sindhi 
Language & Grammar.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Pali : Paper IV – Non -Canonical Pali Literature.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Arabic : Paper IV – Arabic Poetry from the Early 
Abbasid Period 

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Ardhamagadhi : Paper IV –Katha Literature.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Anthropology : Paper IV – History of 
Anthropological Thought.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Kannada : Paper IV – Poetry (Old Middle & 
Modern).

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Islamic Studies : Paper IV – The Rightly Guided 
Caliphate. 

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Philosophy : Paper IV- Fundamental Issues in 
Philosophy

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Education : Paper IV – Indian Education System 
Structure and Problem

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Persian : Paper IV – Communication Skill in 
Persian.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Hindi : Paper IV – History of Hindi Literature.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Mathematics : Paper IV – Real Analysis 
Multivariable Calculus.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sociology : Paper IV – Social Theory.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Rural Development : Paper IV – Agriculture and 
its Significance in  Rural Development.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sanskrit : Paper IV – Philosophical Literature.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Statistics : Paper IV – Probability and Sampling 
Distributions.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. German : Paper IV – Sturm and Drang  and 
Klassik.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Marathi : Paper IV.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. French : Paper IV – 17th Century French 
Literature.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Ancient Indian Culture : Paper IV - 
Ethnoarchaeology 

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. History : Paper IV : Medieval India  (1000 A.D. to 
1707 A. D.)

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Economics : Paper IV – Advanced Economic 
Theory.
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Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Politics : Paper IV – Political Process in 
Maharashtra.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Punjabi : Paper IV – Old Prose and Poetry 

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Psychology : Paper IV – Psychological Testing and 
Statistics.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Geography : Paper IV –Fundamental of Physical 
Geography.

Monday, October 17, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Commerce : Paper IV-Introduction to 
Management.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Paper V 6 Units (Single Major) and 3 Units 
(Double Major)                                                                   
Mathematics : Paper V – Algebra – II .

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. French : Paper  V – 18th Century French 
Literature.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Rural Development: Paper V- Rural Marketing & 
Finance.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sanskrit : Paper V – History of Vedic & Classical 
Sanskrit Literature.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Persian : Paper V – Classical & Modern Poetry.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. English: Paper V- English Language and Literary 
Criticism.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Gujarathi: Paper V- History of Modern Gujarathi 
Literature.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Urdu: Paper V - Extensive Study of a Poet & Prose 
Writer

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sindhi: Paper V - History of Sindhi Literature 
from the Beginning upto 1947.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Pali : Paper V- 
Grammar/Comprehension/Translation. 

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Ardhamagadhi : Paper V – History of Origin and 
Development of Jainism.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Anthropology : Paper V – Pre-Literature Religion.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Arabic : Paper V – Arabic Prose Writing from the 
Early Abbasid Period. 

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Kannada : Paper V – Vachana Sahitya and 
Keertanegalu.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Islamic Studies : Paper V – Umayyad & the Earle 
Abhasid Caliphate 

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Philosophy : Paper V – Philosophy of Religon.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Statistics : Paper V – Theory of Sampling and 
Designs of Experiments.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Education :  Paper V – Communication Modes in 
Education.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sociology : Paper V – Sociology of Agrarian 
Society.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sociology : Paper V – Sociology of Work.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sociology : Paper V – Media, Culture  and Society.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. German : Paper V – History of German Lit. frp. 
Barock till the Present

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Economics : Paper V – Growth and Development.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. History : Paper V – Modern India (1857-1984)

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Marathi : Paper V 

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Ancient Indian Culture : Paper V - The Art & 
Architecture in Ancient India.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Psychology : Paper V – Abnormal Psychology

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Punjabi : Paper V – Literature, Criticism and 
Essay. 



Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Geography : Paper V – Environmental Geography.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Politics : Paper V - Political Thought.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Hindi : Paper V – Post Independent Hindi 
Literature.(Rev)

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Commerce: Paper V - Human Resource 
Management.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Paper VI 6 Units (Single Major) and 3 Units 
(Double Major)                                                                 
Psychology : Paper VI – Industrial and 
Organisational Psychology.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Rural Development : Paper VI –  Applied 
Agriculture.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. French : Paper VI – Contemporary French.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. English : Paper VI – Theory and Practice of 
Translation.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. English : Paper VI –  Popular Culture.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. English : Paper VI- Rhetoric Compostition & 
Applied Language Skills.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Gujarati : Paper VI – Applied Nature related to 
core subject.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Statistics  : Paper VI- Applied Statistics                                  
(3 Units Only).

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Statistics: Paper VI- Applied Statistics -1 (6 Units 
Only).

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Urdu : Paper VI – Urdu Journalism

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Sindhi : Paper VI.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Pali : Paper VI – Study of Ethics, Health, Art  and 
Architecture.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Ardhamagadhi : Paper VI – Evolution of Prakrits.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Anthropology : Paper VI – Development 
Anthropology.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Arabic : Paper VI – Literary History of the Early 
Abbasid Period (750 A.D. to 1256 A.D.) 

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Islamic Studies: Paper VI –Salient Feature of the 
Early Caliphate(From 632 AD to1256 AD) 

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Kannada : Paper VI – Translation.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Philosophy : Paper VI – Living Ethical Issues 
(Applied Component).

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m German : Paper VI- Essay & Commercial 
Correspondence

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. History : Paper VI – History of Mass Media

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. History : Paper VI – Archaeology, Museology and 
Library Science    

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Economics : Paper VI – Indian Financial System.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Economics : Paper VI – Industrial and Labour 
Economics.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Economics : Paper VI – Rural Economics.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Economics : Paper VI – Economics of Insurance.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Sanskrit : Paper VI – Ancient Indian State-Craft.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Hindi : Paper VI – Functional Hindi.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Politics : Paper VI – Major Issues in 
Contemporary Politics.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Ancient Indian Culture : Paper VI – The study of 
Protection, Conservation and Preservation of 
Indian Monuments & Antiquities.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Punjabi : Paper VI – Modern Literature.



Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Sociology : Paper VI – Gender & Society.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Marathi : Paper VI (Old)

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Marathi : Paper VI (Rev)

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Persian : Paper VI – Classical & Modern Prose.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Education : Paper VI – Educational Evaluation.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Education : Paper VI –  Elements of Educational 
Research.

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Commerce: Paper VI - Export Management.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Paper VII 6 Units (Single Major)                                                                                       
Rural Development : Paper VII – Rural Resource 
Management.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Commerce : Paper VII – Business Environment.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. French : Paper VII – Essay, Translation and Orals.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. German : Paper VII – Civilization.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Sankrit : Paper VII – Vedic Literature.  

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Marathi : Paper VII

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Kannada : Paper VII – Old Grammar and History 
of Language.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Education : Paper VII – Comparative Education.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sociology : Paper VII / VIII – Sociology of Social 
Movements.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Mathematics: Paper VII -Topology of Matric 
Spaces.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. History : Paper VII – History of Marathas.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. History : Paper VII – History of Mumbai (1850 – 
1860)

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m. Economics : Paper VII – Elementary Mathematics 
& Statistics for Economics Analysis.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m. Economics : Paper VII – Research Methodology.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m. Economics : Paper VII – Economy of Maharashtra.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Hindi : Paper VII – Literary Criticism /Prosody & 
Rhetoric’s.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Psychology : Paper VII – Cognitive Psychology

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Urdu : Paper VII – History of Urdu Literature 
(From 1857 A.D. to 1914  A.D.)

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Persian : Paper VII -  History of Persia Literature 
(Moghul Period).

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Statistics : Paper  VII – Probability and Sampling 
Distribution.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sindhi : Paper VII – Principles of poetry-1798 AD 
onwards and Poetics.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Pali : Paper VII – Buddhistic Studies.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. English : Paper VII – Literature in English (1750-
1900) 

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Gujarati : Paper VII – Philosophy  Linguistics, 
Grammar and Prosody.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Islamic Studies : Paper VII – The Advent of Islam 
in India.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m. Ancient Indian Culture : Paper VII – Ancient 
Indian Political Institutions.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m. Ancient Indian Culture : Paper VII – Heritage and 
Archaes Tourism.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Politics : Paper VII – Social & Political Ideas of 
Maharashtra.



Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Politics : Paper VII – Introduction of Political 
Sociology.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Politics : Paper VII – The American Political 
System.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Philosophy : Paper VII  – Philosophy of 
Dhammapada.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Philosophy : Paper VII  – Philosophy of Bhagvad 
Gita.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Philosophy : Paper VII  – Plato's Republic.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Arabic : Paper VII – Modern Arabic Poetry 1798 
AD onwards. 

Thursday, October 20, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Geography : Paper VII - Geography of Developed 
and Developing Countries.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Paper VIII 6 Units (Single Major)                                                                   
French: Paper VIII- 19th & 20th Century French 
Literature.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Geography : Paper VIII - Geography of Disaster 
Management.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Geography : Paper VIII - Geography of Recreation 
and Tourism.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Geography : Paper VIII - Agricultural Geography.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. English : Paper VIII – 20th Century Literature in 
English.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Gujarati : Paper VIII – History of Literature from 
Medieval  Period to (Modern Age).

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Ancient Indian Culture : Paper VIII – Religions 
and  Philosophical Thoughts in Ancient India.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Mathematics : Paper VIII – Analysis.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Elective A: Numerical Methods.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Elective B: Number Theory and its Applications.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Elective C: Graph Theory and 
Combinatories.(OLD (4th CHANCE).

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Elective C: Graph Theory and 
Combinatories.(REV.)

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Elective D: Probability and Application of 
Financial Mathematics.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Rural Development: Paper VIII- Emergin Issues in 
Rural Development (REV.)

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Commerce: Paper VIII- International Marketing & 
Export Management.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Marathi : Paper VIII 

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sanskrit : Paper VIII – Grammer and Language 
Skills (REV) 

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. German : Paper VIII – Descriptive German 
Linguistics.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Kannada : Paper VIII – Folk Lore & Study of One 
Modern Author.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. History : Paper VIII – Contemporary World (1945-
2000 A.D.) 

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Economics : Paper VIII – Introduction to 
Econometrics.  

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Economics : Paper VIII -  Economics of Gender & 
Development.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Economics: Paper VIII- Evolution of Economics 
Ideas.



Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Economics: Paper VIII- Regional Economics.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Economics: Paper VIII- International Economics: 
Theory and Policy.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Economics: Paper VIII- Development Issue of 
Maharashtra Economy.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Hindi : Paper VIII – Linguistics Hindi Language 
and Hindi Grammar.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Ardhamagadhi : Paper VIII – Agma Literature.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sindhi : Paper VIII – Principles of Literary 
Criticism.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Pali : Paper VIII – Commentary and Canonical 
Literature.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Statistics : Paper VIII – Statistical Inference.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Politics : Paper VIII – Politics & Society in South 
Asia.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Politics : Paper VIII – Local Self Government – 
Rural & Urban.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Politics : Paper VIII – International Politics.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Politics : Paper VIII – Political Management of 
Metropolitan Affairs.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Arabic : Paper VIII – Modern Arabic Prose – 1798 
A.D. Onwards

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Ardhamagadhi : Paper VIII – Grammar, Rapid 
Reading & Unseen Translation.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Persian : Paper VIII – Classical & Modern Persian 
Poetry.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Urdu : Paper VIII – Study of Classical Urdu (Prose 
& Poetry ) Period Ext. upto Sir Sayed Ahmed 
Khan.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Philosophy : Paper VIII – Formal Logic.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Philosophy : Paper VIII – Indian Philosophers and 
Movements .

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Islamic Studies : Paper VIII – The Mughals in 
India & the Deccan Kingdom. 

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Education : Paper VIII – Challenges in Indian 
Education.

Friday, October 21, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sociology : Paper VII / VIII – Environment and 
Society.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Paper IX 6 Units (Single Major)                                                                                                                
Ancient Indian Culture : Paper IX –  An 
Introduction and Survey of Literature Science & 
Technology in Ancient India.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Sociology : Paper IX –Research Methodology 
(Applied Component).

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Psychology : Paper IX – Counseling Psychology. 

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Pali : - Paper IX – Contribution of Buddhism of 
various Fields.  

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. French : Paper IX – French for Travel and 
Tourism.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Persian : Paper IX – Prose – Classical & Modern.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Politics: Paper IX-Issues in the Indian Polity.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Politics: Paper IX-Understanding Through Films.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Politics: Paper IX- A Study of Electoral Politics in 
India. 

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Commerce : Paper IX – Marketing Research.



Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. German : Paper IX – Translation Skills and Orals.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Rural Development : Paper IX – Social Work for 
Rural Development.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Marathi : Paper IX

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Sanskrit : Paper IX – Scientific Literature,Rapid 
Reading and Modern Sanskrit Literature.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. History : Paper IX – General Knowledge & 
Current Affairs

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. History : Paper IX – Elements of Research 
Methodology

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Hindi : Paper IX – Ideological Background of 
Modern Hindi Literature.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Hindi : Paper IX – Mass Media.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Urdu : Paper IX – Urdu Stage & Theatre.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Kannada : Paper IX – Vyavaharika Kannada 
(Some Skills of Writing).

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Sindhi : Paper IX – Classical & Modern Poetry.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Economics : Paper IX – Corporate Finance.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Economics : Paper IX – Entrepreneurship & Small 
Industrial Management.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Economics : Paper IX – Computer Application to 
Economic Analysis.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Economics : Paper IX – Export Management.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Economics: Paper IX - Environmental   Economics.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Arabic : Paper IX – History of Modern Arabic 
Literature. 

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Arthamagadhi : Paper IX – Mythology in Prakrit 
Literature.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Statistics : Paper  IX - Applied Statistics - II

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. English : Paper IX – Post Colonial Perspectives on 
Texts.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. English : Paper IX – Film & Literature.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. English : Paper IX – Literature & Gender 

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. English : Paper IX – American Literature (1900-
1990). 

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Gujarati : Paper IX – Close Reading of the Texts.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Islamic Studies : Paper IX – The Indo Islamic 
Culture & Traditions.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Philosophy : Paper IX – Philosophy of Yoga.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Philosophy : Paper IX – Philosophy of Education.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Education : Paper IX – Education for Women.

Monday, October 24, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Education : Paper IX – Computer in Education.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Paper IV 3 Units (Double Major only)                                                                                    
English : Paper IV – British Literature 1550-1750.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Gujarati : Paper IV – A Theory of Literature 
Critism.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Urdu : Paper IV – Essay Translation, Grammar & 
Prosody.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sindhi : Paper IV- Origin Development of Sindhi 
Language & Grammar.



Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Pali : Paper IV – Non -Canonical Pali Literature.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Arabic : Paper IV – Arabic Poetry from the Early 
Abbasid Period 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Ardhamagadhi : Paper IV –Katha Literature.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Anthropology : Paper IV – History of 
Anthropological Thought.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Kannada : Paper IV – Poetry (Old Middle & 
Modern).

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Islamic Studies : Paper IV – The Rightly Guided 
Caliphate. 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Philosophy : Paper IV- Fundamental Issues in 
Philosophy

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Education : Paper IV – Indian Education System 
Structure and Problem

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Persian : Paper IV – Communication Skill in 
Persian.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Hindi : Paper IV – History of Hindi Literature.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Mathematics : Paper IV – Real Analysis 
Multivariable Calculus.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sociology : Paper IV – Social Theory.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Rural Development : Paper IV – Agriculture and 
its Significance in  Rural Development.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Sanskrit : Paper IV – Philosophical Literature.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Statistics : Paper IV – Probability and Sampling 
Distributions.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m German : Paper IV – Sturm and Drang  and 
Klassik.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Marathi : Paper IV.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. French : Paper IV – 17th Century French 
Literature.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Ancient Indian Culture : Paper IV –Social 
Organization and Economic Life in Ancient 
India.(OLD)(5th CHANCE only for IDOL)

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Ancient Indian Culture : Paper IV - 
Ethnoarchaeology (Rev.)

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. History : Paper IV : Medieval India  (1000 A.D. to 
1707 A. D.)

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Economics : Paper IV – Advanced Economic 
Theory.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m. Politics : Paper IV – Political Process in 
Maharashtra.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Punjabi : Paper IV – Old Prose and Poetry 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Psychology : Paper IV – Psychological Testing and 
Statistics.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Geography : Paper IV –Fundamental of Physical 
Geography.

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Commerce : Paper IV-Introduction to 
Management.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Paper V 3 Units (Double Major only)                                                                
Mathematics : Paper V – Algebra – II .

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. French : Paper  V – 18th Century French 
Literature.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Rural Development: Paper V- Rural Marketing & 
Finance.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sanskrit : Paper V – History of Vedic & Classical 
Sanskrit Literature.



Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Persian : Paper V – Classical & Modern Poetry.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. English: Paper V- English Language and Literary 
Criticism.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Gujarathi: Paper V- History of Modern Gujarathi 
Literature.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Urdu: Paper V - Extensive Study of a Poet & Prose 
Writer

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Sindhi: Paper V - History of Sindhi Literature 
from the Beginning upto 1947.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Pali : Paper V- 
Grammar/Comprehension/Translation. 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Ardhamagadhi : Paper V – History of Origin and 
Development of Jainism.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Anthropology : Paper V – Pre-Literature Religion.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m Arabic : Paper V – Arabic Prose Writing from the 
Early Abbasid Period. 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Kannada : Paper V – Vachana Sahitya and 
Keertanegalu.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Islamic Studies : Paper V – Umayyad & the Earle 
Abhasid Caliphate 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m. Philosophy : Paper V – Philosophy of Religon.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m. Statistics : Paper V – Theory of Sampling and 
Designs of Experiments.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Education :  Paper V – Communication Modes in 
Education.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sociology : Paper V – Sociology of Agrarian 
Society.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sociology : Paper V – Sociology of Work.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sociology : Paper V – Media, Culture  and Society.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m. German : Paper V – History of German Lit. frp. 
Barock till the Present

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m. Economics : Paper V – Growth and Development.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m. History : Paper V – Modern India (1857-1984)

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 06:00 p.m. Marathi : Paper V 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Ancient Indian Culture : Paper V - The Art & 
Architecture in Ancient India.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Psychology : Paper V – Abnormal Psychology

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Punjabi : Paper V – Literature, Criticism and 
Essay. 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Geography : Paper V – Environmental Geography.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Politics : Paper V - Political Thought.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Hindi : Paper V – Post Independent Hindi 
Literature.(Rev)

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Commerce: Paper V - Human Resource 
Management.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Paper VI 3 Units (Double Major only)                                                                                    
Psychology : Paper VI – Industrial and 
Organisational Psychology.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Rural Development : Paper VI –  Applied 
Agriculture.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. French : Paper VI – Contemporary French.



Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. English : Paper VI – Theory and Practice of 
Translation.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. English : Paper VI –  Popular Culture.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. English : Paper VI- Rhetoric Compostition & 
Applied Language Skills.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Gujarati : Paper VI – Applied Nature related to 
core subject.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Statistics  : Paper VI- Applied Statistics                                  
(3 Units Only).

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Statistics: Paper VI- Applied Statistics -1               
(6 Units Only).

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Urdu : Paper VI – Urdu Journalism

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Sindhi : Paper VI.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Pali : Paper VI – Study of Ethics, Health, Art  and 
Architecture.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Ardhamagadhi : Paper VI – Evolution of Prakrits.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Anthropology : Paper VI – Development 
Anthropology.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Arabic : Paper VI – Literary History of the Early 
Abbasid Period (750 A.D. to 1256 A.D.) 

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Islamic Studies: Paper VI –Salient Feature of the 
Early Caliphate(From 632 AD to1256 AD) 

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Kannada : Paper VI – Translation.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Philosophy : Paper VI – Living Ethical Issues 
(Applied Component).

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m German : Paper VI- Essay & Commercial 
Correspondence

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. History : Paper VI – History of Mass Media

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. History : Paper VI – Archaeology, Museology and 
Library Science    

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Economics : Paper VI – Indian Financial System.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Economics : Paper VI – Industrial and Labour 
Economics.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Economics : Paper VI – Rural Economics.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Economics : Paper VI – Economics of Insurance.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Sanskrit : Paper VI – Ancient Indian State-Craft.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m. to 05:30 p.m Hindi : Paper VI – Functional Hindi.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Politics : Paper VI – Major Issues in 
Contemporary Politics.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Ancient Indian Culture : Paper VI – The study of 
Protection, Conservation and Preservation of 
Indian Monuments & Antiquities.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Punjabi : Paper VI – Modern Literature.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Sociology : Paper VI – Gender & Society.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Marathi : Paper VI (Old)

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Marathi : Paper VI (Rev)

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Persian : Paper VI – Classical & Modern Prose.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Education : Paper VI – Educational Evaluation.



Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Education : Paper VI –  Elements of Educational 
Research.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 03:00 p.m to 05:30 p.m. Commerce: Paper VI - Export Management.

Thursday, November 03, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sociology : Paper VII / VIII – Sociology of Human 
Resource Development.

Thursday, November 03, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Philosophy : Paper VII / VIII – Indian & Western : 
An Anthology.

Friday, November 04, 2016 03:00 p.m to 06:00 p.m. Sociology : Paper VII / VIII – Urban Sociology.

             start of examination. Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.  
             Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

subject wil be 3 hrs.

Mumbai - 400 098
12th August, 2016.

A-43

For students enrolled for T.Y.B.A. prior to the Year 1995-1996 & students enrolled through
the Institute of Distance & Open learning.  The duration of Papers VI & IX in different 

(DEEPAK G. WASAVE)
Offg. Controller of Examinations

NOTE: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 15 minutes before the start of examination.
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